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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 073000

0.08% (0.05)

AT0000730007

ANDR
Xetra
EUR
Industry
Stock

6,072 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

60.95 EUR
61.55 EUR
60.70 EUR
60.95 EUR
60.96409 EUR
465

28,348.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/09
2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=28931939,215775451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=30286149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=30286149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=30286149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268e20398be67cefae92ee12220c9a4e1f259242f3eb1d2ce37fffeb126b6d78&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a5ff53a2b84352ff&time=1726604344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026bb05c92f5b846fd9c20c190a8517a7aad464505ccf2daabf5c89a3f038926&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=347229127c0355773&time=1726604344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=180e04759ca7a3ea563269b2dc9d0f96e50bf177f27984b6d46d30659ed3fa35&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca867d582f20f8b47&time=1726604344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c09c92b64360e1c510e0049d9840b25622bae349de958ca570eb5c6699dd8708&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b50358e367c8cff6b&time=1726604344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330460663713ac810b0d2d80422bd7959cdd8cc17a8f399591d6839660ae3769&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0f16e2bc9322fc4b&time=1726604344&tool=RSC

ANDRITZ AG

Details

2024/09/16 17:35:43

Price
61.00 EUR

Difference

o

0.08% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000730007
Symbol ANDR
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,072 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 60.95 EUR
High 61.55 EUR
Low 60.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.95 EUR
VWAP 60.96409 EUR
Volume (pcs) 465
Trading volume 28,348.30
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.54% +26.77% +26.71%
Perf (abs.) +2.65 +12.88 +12.86
Beta - - -
Volatility  25.46 24.06 28.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
09/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:30
09/16

Price

61.00 EUR

61.20 EUR

61.50 EUR

61.10 EUR

59.91 EUR (757)

57.82 EUR (698)

56.62 EUR (1,167)
54.57 EUR (1,276)
62.00 EUR (2024/06/13)
50.95 EUR (2024/04/29)
62.00 EUR (2024/06/13)
41.24 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.03 8
4.38 193
0.04 27
0.01 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30286149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=740752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340277

ANDRITZ AG

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
08/29

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

12:21

08:16

17:30

17:25

17:25

21:49

15:30

19:30

08:16

1,514.50 CZK 0.04

60.60 EUR

61.40 EUR

61.05 EUR

61.15 EUR

61.10 EUR

65.25 USD

60.70 EUR

60.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9534596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295647

ANDRITZ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ANDRITL

Contact Details
ANDRITZ AG

Stattegger Strasse 18 - 8045 Graz

Telefon: +43-316-6902-0
Fax: +43-316-6902-415

E-mail: welcome@andritz.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Schonbeck

Dietmar
Heinisser

Frédéric Sauze

Jarno Nymark

Norbert
Nettesheim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang
Leitner

Alexander Isola

Regina
Prehofer

Wolfgang
Bernhard

Andreas
Martiner

Elisabeth
Stadler
Georg Auer

Jurgen Fechter

Tania Sandtner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:welcome@andritz.com
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